
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M65 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Klemens Grißmer GER Daegu, KOR 17-03-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 5.48

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  11:25:00

End: 19-03-27  12:08:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3667 Wojciech WECLAWOWICZ M65 Poland  4.78 874     

2 1581 Heinz BASEDA M65 Germany  4.76 866     

3 3296 Sylwester LORENZ M65 Poland  4.61 814     

4 416 Bohumil HOVORKA M65 Czech Republic  4.39 734     

5 1831 Gerd LIPINSKI M65 Germany  4.25 686     

6 484 Ivo STRNAD M65 Czech Republic  4.21 673     

7 1641 Bernd DUNKER M65 Germany  4.10 635     

8 1284 Adrian ESSEX M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.02 608     

9 38 Joseph BEGLEY M65 Australia  3.94 582     

10 2683 Tadeus SONGIN M65 Lithuania  3.88 563     

11 1849 Wolfgang MEIER M65 Germany  3.71 508     

12 4320 Seth TIDWELL M65 United States of America  3.48 437     

13 3592 Jan SUSKI M65 Poland  3.42 419     

14 1771 Gotthold KNECHT M65 Germany  3.37 404     

15 1516 Duncan TALBOT M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.36 402     

16 2565 Kazuhiro YOSHIMOTO M65 Japan  3.15 341     

17 86 Clyde RIDDOCH M65 Australia  2.77 239     

1523 Peter THOMPSON M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNS 0     
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I II III

4.59 4.78 4.72Wojciech WECLAWOWICZ

4.76 rHeinz BASEDA

4.61 4.23 4.28Sylwester LORENZ

4.25 4.20 4.39Bohumil HOVORKA

4.25 4.23 2.29Gerd LIPINSKI

4.21 3.98 4.00Ivo STRNAD

4.10 3.95 3.93Bernd DUNKER

3.78 4.02 3.99Adrian ESSEX

3.59 x 3.94Joseph BEGLEY

3.88 3.73 3.73Tadeus SONGIN

3.64 3.71 3.50Wolfgang MEIER

3.36 3.45 3.48Seth TIDWELL

2.26 3.42 xJan SUSKI

3.37 3.30 3.24Gotthold KNECHT

3.36 3.18 3.30Duncan TALBOT

3.10 3.04 3.15Kazuhiro YOSHIMOTO

2.74 2.69 2.77Clyde RIDDOCH

Peter THOMPSON

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Heinz BASEDA Germany1  3267

Wojciech WECLAWOWICZ Poland2  3241 26

Ivo STRNAD Czech Republic3  3237 30

Bohumil HOVORKA Czech Republic4  2724 543

Sylwester LORENZ Poland5  2701 566

Gerd LIPINSKI Germany6  2583 684

Adrian ESSEX Great Britain and Northern Irelan7  2553 714

Bernd DUNKER Germany8  2537 730

Tadeus SONGIN Lithuania9  2470 797

Duncan TALBOT Great Britain and Northern Irelan10  2180 1087

Wolfgang MEIER Germany11  2107 1160

Jan SUSKI Poland12  2074 1193

Joseph BEGLEY Australia13  2059 1208

Seth TIDWELL United States of America14  1998 1269

Gotthold KNECHT Germany15  1922 1345

Kazuhiro YOSHIMOTO Japan16  1436 1831

Clyde RIDDOCH Australia17  1137 2130

Peter THOMPSON Great Britain and Northern Irelan  DNF
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